August 2020

14:30 - 15:00 Pre cabinet meeting

15:00 - 18:00 GOVERNMENT MEETING (DUBLIN CASTLE
CONFERENCE CENTRE)

Wednesday 29 July
10:30 - 11:15 AT 10.30AM MEETING WITH SEC GEN (MINISTERS
OFFICE )

12:00 - 12:32 AT 12PM LEADERS QUESTIONS (CONVENTION
CENTRE )

12:32 - 13:02 AT 12.32PM QPL (CONVENTTION CENTRE )

‘ t July 2020
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Monday 27 July Tuesday 28 July

13:00 - 15:00 AT 13.00PM STATEMENTS IN THE SEANAD
(SEANAD)

14:00 - 14:30 AT 14.00PM LEADERS QUESTIONS (DAIL

CHAMBER )

19:30 - 22:00 Dail is votable

W 22:00 - 23:59 PMB

Thursday 30 July
10:30 - 12:00 MINISTER ON ORALS

12:00 - 12:32 AT 12PM LEADERS QUESTIONS (CONVENTION

CENTRE )

12:32 - 13:02 AT 12.32PM QPL (CONVENTTION CENTRE )

13:30 - 14:30 AT 13.30PM MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS RE
CALCULATED GRADES (MEETING ROOM, TYRONE HOUSE )

13:42 - 21:45 Dail is votable
21:45 - 23:15 Statements in the Dail

Saturday 1 August

Sunday 2 August

Ministers Calendar
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August 2020 September 2020

Wednesday 5 August

10:30 - 11:30 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS RE - SCHOOL
REOPENINGS (MAC ROOM, TYRONE HOUSE)

11:30 - 12:30 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS RE CAP (MAC
ROOM, TYRONE HOUSE)

Friday 7 August

3 AUgUSt 2020 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 N2 3 AN
7 3540546 47 L8 6 7 8 9101112
9 Au ust 2020 910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
161718192021 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 242526272829 27 28 29 30
30 31
Monday 3 August Tuesday 4 August
16:00 - 18:00 GOVERNMENT MEETING (DUBLIN CASTLE
CONFERENCE CENTRE)
00 - 19:00 MINISTER MEETING ADVISORS

Thursday 6 August

Saturday 8 August

;
|

Sunday 9 August

Ministers Calendar
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Monday 10 August Tuesday 11 August

Wednesday 12 August

09:00 - 10:00 MINISTER MEETING WITH OFFICIALS (TYRONE
HOUSE MAC MEETING ROOM)

Friday 14 August

Saturday 15 August

Sunday 16 August
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August 2020 September 2020
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Monday 17 August Tuesday 18 August

11:15 - 12:15 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS RE CALCULATED
GRADES (TYRONE HOUSE MAC ROOM & ATHLONE MAC ROOM) -

Ministers Calendar
13:00 - 15:00 GOVERNMENT MEETING (DEPARTMENT OF THE
I TAOISEACH)

" 18:15 - 19:15 OFFICIALS BRIEFING THE MINISTER RE SCHOOLS
REOPENING (DEPT OF ED)

Wednesday 19 August Thursday 20 August

09:15 - 10:15 MINISTER MEETING THE TAOISEACH RE SCHOOLS 12:30 - 13:30 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS re SCHOOLS
REOPENING (DEPT OF THE TAOISEACH) - Ministers Calendar REOPENING (TYRONE HOUSE MAC ROON)

RGIN MEDIA (DES)

(TYRONE HOUSE MAC ROOM)

TRANSPORT (TYRONE HOUSE MAC ROOM)

SCHOOL TRANSPORT \
*

(MAC ROOM) ‘

Friday 21 August 'Saturday 22 August
~110:00 IE R B i e

11:00 - 12:00 MINSITER MEETING OFFICIALS RE SCHOOL ‘
REOPENINGS

Sunday 23 August

\
|
|
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Monday 24 August Tuesday 25 August

NISTE 11

111

18:00 - 19:00 MEETING WITH GREEN PARTY re CALCULATED
GRADES (ROOM 308 GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS)

Wednesday 26 August

|

12:10 - 13:10 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS RE DEIS

(TYRONE
HOUSE MAC ROOM) - Ministers Calendar

14:00 - 15:00 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS RE PATRONAGE
(TYRONE HOUSE MAC ROOM / TULLAMORE) - Ministers Calendar

16:15 - 17:15 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS RE SCHOOL
TRANSPORT (TYRONE HOUSE MAC ROOM) - Ministers Calendar

Friday 28 August
10:00 - 11:00 WEBEX MEETING WITH ALL CABINET MINISTER re
SCHOOLS REOPENING (G13/14)

11:30 - 12:30 WEBEX MEETING WITH MINISTER HARRIS re
LEAVING CERT (G13/14) - Ministers Calendar

14:30 - 15:00 TAOISEACH MEETING ALL FF MINISTER AHEAD OF|
GOVE MEETING (TAOISEACHS OFFICE)

15:00 - 17:00 GOVERNMENT MEETING (DEPARTMENT OF AN
TAQISEACH)

Saturday 29 August

Sunday 30 August

Ministers Calendar
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31 August 2020 -
6 September 2020

August 2020 September 2020
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Monday 31 August

-1

Wednesday 2 September

1¥09:00 - 09:30 DAIL SITTING FROM 14.00PM-21.00PM
(CONVENTION CENTRE, DUBLIN )
11:00 - 11:30 OFFICIALS BRIEFING MINISTER FOLEY &

MINISTER MADIGAN re SCHOOLS REOPENING (TYRONE HOUSE
MAC ROOM)

16:30 - 18:30 AT 16.30PM MINISTER TO APPEAR BEFORE
OIREACHTAS SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON COVID 19 (LEINSTER

HOUSE)

Friday 4 September
09:30 - 10:30 WEBEX Briefing with Seanad Spokespeople re
Calculated Grades (G13/14)

11:00 - 12:00 BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS (TYONE HOUSE MAC
ROOM)

14:00 - 15:00 Dail sitting \

Tuesday 1 September

[10:15 - 10:45 Pre cabinet ff ministers (Government buildings)

11:00 - 13:00 GOVERNMENT MEETING (DUBLIN CASTLE
ONFERENCE CENTRE)

@

' Thursday 3 September

[1109:00 - 09:30 DAIL SITTING FROM 10.30AM-19.04PM
(CONVENTION CENTRE, DUBLIN )

11:00 - 19:00 GOVERNMENT BUSINESS (CONVENTION CENTRE)

# OPPOSITION SPOKESPEOPLE (WEBEX )
17:00 - 18:00 AT 17.00 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS ON
SCHOOL GOVERNANCE / CALCULATED GRADES (TYRONE HOUSE

MAC ROOM) - Ministers Calendar

Saturday 5 September

Sunday 6 September

Ministers Calendar
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